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The Card of Upstairs from Montclair includes about 39 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $18.3. What Jennifer Okuneva likes about Upstairs:

This is a lovely old world Italian restaurant that reminds of another time. It was a snowy day and the restaurant
wasn't crowded for lunch, but the food was great. The bread was fresh and delicious. The homemade minestrone
was light and fragrant. The shrimp were excellent. It was my girlfriend's birthday, and our waiter brought a
delicious dessert with a message in chocolate on his own initiative. We will come back i... read more. As a guest,
you can use the WiFi of the place free of charge. What Christelle Collier doesn't like about Upstairs:

We have been there several times and when we arrived we were seated in the center isle where everyone would
walk passed. The tables were not set up in the way on our previous visits, but on this occasion the only table for
2 left was the table they decided to place in the center isle with all of the other tables surrounding the wall. We
booked our reservation a day prior and when we arrive they gave us the worst seat... read more. At Upstairs from
Montclair, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as
cold and hot beverages, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of all the delightful offered meals in the midst of this
Diner's charming atmosphere. Viewing various sports games and matches is also one of the main attractions
when visiting this sports bar, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and
non-alcoholic drinks.
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Upstairs Menu

Salads

MISTA

fippetizers

SAUTEED CALAMARI

Soups

MINESTRONE
Mains
DUCK BREAST

Salad

MESCLUN SALAD

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Meat

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN

Burger XX

SALMON BURGER

Cereals

STARTING

Entree

RICOTTA GNOCCHI

$12.0

$34.0

$10.0

$10.0

$24.0

$20.0

$14.0

farge Plates

UPSTAIRS BURGER

Coffee

COFFEE

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

Market Table

HERBED CHICKEN BREAST

Zuppe e Tnsalate
BEET SALAD
Collection
BRUSSELS

Steak Culs

NY STRIP

Drinks

DRINKS

fippetizers (3Pd)

PEI MUSSELS

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS

Chef&#39;s Specials

COCONUT CURRY SHRIMP

$18.0

$16.0

$24.0

$12.0

$12.0

$38.0

$14.0

$16.0



Upstairs Menu

Starters

POLENTA SAUSAGE $12.0
PAN SEARED SALMON $28.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Dessert

CATCH
' PANNA COTTA
CHEESE PLATE

Small Plates

OCTOPUS ROMESCO $16.0

TEQUILA-LIME FISH TACOS $14.0
ROASTED KABOCHA SALAD $12.0

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

ZUCCHINI
TERNERA

These types of dishes are

being served

BREAD

PORK CHOP $29.0
SPAGHETTI

PANINI
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-22:30
Friday 17:00-22:30
Saturday 17:00-22:30
Sunday 12:00-20:30
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