



https://menulist.menu 608 Valley Rd Montclair, NJ 07043, United States +19737444144 - http://www.608upstairs.com/

<u>The Card of Upstairs from Montclair</u> includes about **39** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$18.3. What <u>Jennifer Okuneva</u> likes about Upstairs:

This is a lovely old world Italian restaurant that reminds of another time. It was a snowy day and the restaurant wasn't crowded for lunch, but the food was great. The bread was fresh and delicious. The homemade minestrone was light and fragrant. The shrimp were excellent. It was my girlfriend's birthday, and our waiter brought a delicious dessert with a message in chocolate on his own initiative. We will come back i... read more. As a guest, you can use the WiFi of the place free of charge. What Christelle Collier doesn't like about Upstairs: We have been there several times and when we arrived we were seated in the center isle where everyone would walk passed. The tables were not set up in the way on our previous visits, but on this occasion the only table for 2 left was the table they decided to place in the center isle with all of the other tables surrounding the wall. We booked our reservation a day prior and when we arrive they gave us the worst seat... read more. At Upstairs from Montclair, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of all the delightful offered meals in the midst of this Diner's charming atmosphere. Viewing various sports games and matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

RICOTTA GNOCCHI

2	31	1
		-
3		
	-	

Salads		Large Plates	#10.0
MISTA		UPSTAIRS BURGER	\$18.0
Appetizers		Coffee	
SAUTÉED CALAMARI	\$12.0	COFFEE	
Soups		From the Heart	
MINESTRONE		CRAB CAKES	\$16.0
Mains		Market Table	
DUCK BREAST	\$34.0	HERBED CHICKEN BREAST	\$24.0
Salad		Zuppe e Insalate	
MESCLUN SALAD	\$10.0	BEET SALAD	\$12.0
Bestseller		Collection	
MAC N CHEESE	\$10.0	BRUSSELS	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Steak Cuts	
SHRIMP		NY STRIP	\$38.0
Meat		Drinks	
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN	\$24.0	DRINKS	
Burger XXL		Appetizers (3Pd)	
SALMON BURGER	\$20.0	PEI MUSSELS	\$14.0
Cereals		Condiments and Sauces	J
STARTING		PRAWNS	
Entree		Chef's Specials	

\$14.0

COCONUT CURRY SHRIMP

\$16.0



Starters

POLENTA SAUSAGE \$12.0
PAN SEARED SALMON \$28.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT ITALIAN

Dessert



CATCH
PANNA COTTA
CHEESE PLATE

Small Plates

OCTOPUS ROMESCO \$16.0

TEQUILA-LIME FISH TACOS \$14.0 ROASTED KABOCHA SALAD \$12.0

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
ZUCCHINI
TERNERA

These types of dishes are being served

BREAD

PORK CHOP \$29.0

SPAGHETTI

PANINI



Upstairs

608 Valley Rd Montclair, NJ 07043, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-22:30 Friday 17:00-22:30 Saturday 17:00-20:30 Sunday 12:00-20:30